			<u> </u>	Γ Date	e	9/17/2013	
Contract N	Name						
	Brayton Lot Repairs			Change Order No.		CO 2	
	•			Contract No		7106	
				Project No			
	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,		_ Chang	e Order Project No			
Change O	rder Description		_				
Alter curb/sidewalk at pay station in 1st repair phase to			Account Numbers for this Change Order:				
	increase accessibility. Flat slab area to receive 2	EP01 58401-810658-00-5830090					
	warning fields. Remove/replace additional concrete at pay						
	station in 2nd phase. Replace control equipmemnt island at						
Contractor Raymond P. Cattell Inc.							
	2401 Vondron Road		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				
	Madison, WI 53718						
Item No.	uthorized and directed to make the following chang Description	es in this co	ntract: Unit	Unit Price	*N/B	Total	
item No.	Alterations at Pay-On-Foot Station in Phase One		Oint	Omtrice	10.2	Total	
1	(Sawcut curbs, place 2 detectable warning	1.00	Lump Sum	\$1,940.00	$ \Lambda $	1,940.00	
	Concrete Replacement at Pay-On-Foot Station				1,1		
2	in Phase Two	1.00	Lump Sum	\$220.00	$ \mathcal{N} $	220.00	
	Form/Pour new Entrance Island (includes buried	_			1.7		
3	conduit, wiring, hand hole)	1.00	Lump Sum	4,000.00	$ \mathcal{N} $	4,000.00	
					4		
4	Light Pole Base on Entrance Island	1.00	Lump Sum	850.00	N	850.00	
	Additional Undercut of Poor Soils(Pase 1 and 2			45.00	10	00.040.00	
5	areas)	512.00	Cubic Yards	45.00	10	23,040.00	
						0.00	
					1	0.00	
					İ	0.00	
						0.00	
Net Change Order						30,050.00	
The Original Contract Total						298,615.55	
Sum of previous Change Orders						90,364.00	
The new C	Contract Sum including this Change Order will be					419,029.55	
This Coats			IF Colorados Davis	Markley Davis	1	E/Completion Date	
This Contr			∇ Calendar Days	Working Days		Completion Date	
Original C	ontract Time/Completion Date					4-Sep-13	
Net Chan	ge in Contract Time by previous change order	14					
Contract Time/Completion Date prior to this change order						18-Sep-13	
Additional day(s) as a result of this Change Order			7		<b>†</b>		
Contract time/completion date as a result of this change order					<del> </del>	September 25, 2013	
Contract ti	And the strain of the strains of the			* Mark if negotiate	d (N) or		
Contracto	or's Acceptance	/			- (,	(- /	
Ву	MANN HACK						
Title	Sporetary						
Date	9-18-20131			•			
City's Approval (see reverse side for instructions)  Construction Inspector							
Vict Tallian							
	ction Supervisor				(h_')	Z_K	
Enginee Board of	f Public Works	yr-	-		4-05	6-13	
Dogla Ol	1 4010 11010						